                                    MICROSPACE PC/104
Data is subject to change without notice
Advanced Digital Logic, Inc.; 4411 Morena Blvd., Suite 101; San Diego, CA 92117-4345
Ph. 858 490-0597  F. 858 490-0599; e-mail:  sales@adl-usa.com; web:  www.adl-usa.com
Intel Core2Duo CPU 1.07-1.6GHz - MSM945
Features
• Intel Core2Duo
• 1.06 up to 1.6GHz (dependent on SmartModule)

Please contact your Sales Representative for compatible peripheral
boards and cooling solutions.
Ordering Information
Item Codes Part# Description
MSM945 803200 Baseboard for SM945 with 80mAh battery, no
PCIe connectors
MSM945L 803202 Baseboard without battery and without PCI
Express
MSM945P 803204 Baseboard w/PCIe (4 x PCIe, PEG, or SDVI, 2
USB 2.0) no Bat.
Smartmodules  Choose one of the SM945-(X)
SMX945-C423 805360 Celeron-M 1.06GHz, 1024k L2 cache
SMX945-C440 805354 Celeron-M 1.86GHz, 1024k L2 cache
SMX945-L2400 805350 CoreDuo L2400, 2x1.67GHz, 2048k L2
SMX945-L7400 805352 Core2Duo L7400, 2x1.5GHZ 2048k L2
SMX945B-C423 805450 Celeron-M 1.06GHz, 1024 soldered   DDR2
SMX945B-L2400 805350 CoreDuo 2x1.67GHz, 1024 soldered DDR2
SMX945B-L7400 805352 Core2Duo 2x1.5GHz, 1024 soldered DDR2
Options
-CF 807007 Compact Flash (Type I and II) Socket
-L+ 807006 PC/104-Plus, long connector
MSM945-CKCON 803240 Cable Kit w/Connector Board